
2018 - 2019 - VOLLYEBALL - BOYS
SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE

DE ANZA DIVISION
Teams:  Cupertino, Harker, Homestead, Los Altos, Los Gatos, Lynbrook, Mtn. View, Monta Vista, Saratoga. 

Wednesday February 20 Friday Feb 22 Wednesday February 27
Los Gatos @ Cupertino Cupertino @ Harker Bye - Monta Vista
Harker @ Homestead Homestead @ Cupertino

Los Gatos @ Los Altos
Lynbrook @ Saratoga
Harker @ Mtn. View

Friday March 1 Wednesday March 6 Friday March 8
Bye - Cupertino Bye - Los Altos Bye - Saratoga
Los Altos @ Monta Vista Cupertino @ Saratoga Mtn. View @ Los Altos
Saratoga @ Homestead Monta Vista @ Mtn. View Harker @ Cupertino
Mtn. View @ Los Gatos Homestead @ Harker Lynbrook @ Monta Vista
Harker @ Lynbrook Los Gatos @ Lynbrook Los Gatos @ Homestead

Wednesday March 13 Friday March 15 Wednesday March 20
Bye - Mtn. View Bye - Harker Bye - Lynbrook
Saratoga @ Harker Lynbrook @ Mtn. View Harker @ Los Gatos
Los Altos @ Lynbrook Los Gatos @ Saratoga Mtn. View @ Homestead
Cupertino @ Los Gatos Homestead @ Los Altos Saratoga @ Monta Vista
Monta Vista @ Homestead Monta Vista @ Cupertino Los Altos @ Cupertino

Friday March 22 Wednesday March 27 Friday March 29
Bye - Los Gatos Bye - Homestead Bye - Cupertino
Homestead @ Lynbrook Los Gatos @ Monta Vista Monta Vista @ Los Altos
Monta Vista @ Harker Lynbrook @ Cupertino Homestead @ Saratoga
Cupertino @ Mtn. View Harker @ Los Altos Los Gatos @ Mtn. View
Los Altos @ Saratoga Mtn. View @ Saratoga Lynbrook @ Harker

Wednesday April 3 Friday April 5 Wednesday April 10
Bye - Los Altos Bye - Saratoga Lynbrook @ Los Altos
Saratoga @ Cupertino Los Altos @ Mtn. View Homestead @ Monta Vista
Mtn. View @ Monta Vista Monta Vista @ Lynbrook Mtn. View @ Harker
Lynbrook @ Los Gatos Homestead @ Los Gatos

Friday April 12 Wednesday April 17 Wednesday April 24
Bye - Harker Saratoga @ Los Gatos Bye - Lynbrook
Mtn. View @ Lynbrook Los Gatos @ Harker
Los Altos @ Homestead Friday April 19 Homestead @ Mtn. View
Cupertino @ Monta Vista Harker @ Saratoga Monta Vista @ Saratoga

Cupertino @ Los Altos

Friday April 26 Wednesday May 1 Friday May 3
Bye - Los Gatos Bye - Homestead Bye - Monta Vista
Lynbrook @ Homestead Monta Vista @ Los Gatos Cupertino @ Homestead
Harker @ Monta Vista Cupertino @ Lynbrook Los Altos @ Los Gatos
Mtn. View @ Cupertino Los Altos @ Harker Saratoga @ Lynbrook
Saratoga @ Los Altos Saratoga @ Mtn. View

Game Limit 26 contacts + 2 scrimmages
Pre League Meeting January 21 at Monta Vista 6:00 pm
Start Practice January 28
First Scrimmage Allowed February 11
Sportsmanshshp Game February 14
First Contest Allowed February 18
Last SCVAL Event Allowed May 3
C.C.S Seeding Meeting May 5
Post Season (All League Meeting) May 13 at Monta Vista 6:00 pm
First C.C.S Event May 8 8.23.18
Last C.C.S Event May 11
First NorCal Event May 14
Last NorCal Event May 18
Playing Days Wednesdays & Fridays
Starting Times FS 5:30 / VARSITY 6:45
Chairpersons: Paul Chiu (Monta Vista)- DA / Bill Pignanello (Wilcox)-EC
A.D. Liaisons: Dan Molin (Harker) 408-345-9627
C.C.S (408) 224-2994 FAX (408) 224-0476
Peninsula Sports (Officials) (831) 375-3301 FAX (831) 375-4029
SCVAL Website www.scval.com report scores 408-230-0452

http://www.scval.com/
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